
Addition 1416 8423 7479 7824 5645 30787

Senkrecht und waagrecht addieren
SC

H
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5177 9434 9848 866 4715 30040
7496 566 6339 6856 5017 26274
3140 3461 8498 4621 6300 26020
4600 3706 7947 7533 8963 32749
8243 5032 7272 407 8751 29705

Total 30072 30622 47383 28107 39391 175575

Addition 9662 7543 4744 9825 4265 36039
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4280 1778 5662 9424 4071 25215
1639 8419 6397 1926 2734 21115
6135 6749 7295 6628 5364 32171
8407 619 6694 6541 501 22762
9985 1518 8541 3775 8482 32301

Total 40108 26626 39333 38119 25417 169603

Addition 8856 2067 4879 1325 4992 22119
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2983 6888 5095 7920 7108 29994
3262 501 4685 4249 277 12974
4181 7435 886 115 6000 18617
1948 5076 4248 6951 3966 22189
6566 685 5993 2083 3654 18981

Total 27796 22652 25786 22643 25997 124874

Addition 8230 3226 3351 9718 5095 29620
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1038 3828 891 6766 6568 19091
8820 2697 493 5807 8810 26627
3084 8836 9159 4274 1348 26701
3448 274 9891 1798 2740 18151

572 464 8438 7939 1608 19021

Total 25192 19325 32223 36302 26169 139211
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1416 8423 7479 7824 5645 30787

Senkrecht und waagrecht addieren

5177 9434 9848 866 4715 30040
7496 566 6339 6856 5017 26274
3140 3461 8498 4621 6300 26020
4600 3706 7947 7533 8963 32749
8243 5032 7272 407 8751 29705

30072 30622 47383 28107 39391 175575

9662 7543 4744 9825 4265 36039
4280 1778 5662 9424 4071 25215
1639 8419 6397 1926 2734 21115
6135 6749 7295 6628 5364 32171
8407 619 6694 6541 501 22762
9985 1518 8541 3775 8482 32301

40108 26626 39333 38119 25417 169603

8856 2067 4879 1325 4992 22119
2983 6888 5095 7920 7108 29994
3262 501 4685 4249 277 12974
4181 7435 886 115 6000 18617
1948 5076 4248 6951 3966 22189
6566 685 5993 2083 3654 18981

27796 22652 25786 22643 25997 124874

8230 3226 3351 9718 5095 29620
1038 3828 891 6766 6568 19091
8820 2697 493 5807 8810 26627
3084 8836 9159 4274 1348 26701
3448 274 9891 1798 2740 18151

572 464 8438 7939 1608 19021

25192 19325 32223 36302 26169 139211


